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RYUJI YOKOE

ARAI ACASKA DIBANILAKSANA

MUHAMMAD FAEROZITORE00TTULLAH

RYOTA OGIヽ ″ARA

HERJUN ATNA FIRDAuS

CAO VIET NAM

MUHAMMAD SYARIFUDDIN AZMAN

YUIA DATE

AlKllYOSHI

ハヽ′ARIT THONCNOPPAKUN

MUHAMMAD lRFAN HAYKHAL

PlYAヽへ′A■ PA■00MYOS

NGUYEN TON ANH PHU

MUHAMi、4AD DIANDRA TRIHARDlKA

CAO Z:ANG

NCUYEN HUU TRI

KAVIN SAMAAR QUINTAL

へゝ′ATCHARIN TUBTIMON

Ⅵ′ANG JIA DONG

ALFONSi REI SANTOS DAQUlGAN

VREl‐ AR'ヽИARCOStjBA

MOHSIN PARAMBAN

SHON CHENG ZHANG

LEONG NANG TSE

ASTRA HONDA RACING TEAM

Team TEC2&MOTOTEC‐R4&YSS

YAMAHA Racing indonesia

YAMAHA Racing lndonesia

SANヽハ′A RACING TEAM

ASTRA HONDA RACINC IEAM

Honda Racing Vietnam Team

lDEMlTSu Boon Siew Honda Racin9 Teal■

VIC■ OR RACING Team

Motul Sniper Manual Tech

EESI NJT Racing Tean,

IDEIVITSU i3oO:i Siew HOnda Racing Team

EEST NJT Racil,9 Teanl

Honda Racirlg Vietnam Tealin

Motul Sniper Manual Tech

One For A‖

Honda Racing Vietnam Tea,11

1DEMlISU Honda Racing india

EEST N、lT Racing Team

VICTOR RACING Team

SDG Team HARC― PRO Honda P卜 |

PitsBike Oneヽ ハ√ay JRT Tech2 Racing Tearl

lDEMITSり Honda Raoing lndla

T Y Antares Racin9 Team

ViCTOR RACING Team

Fastett Lap Of Pratice:

Jury President
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HONDA C8R250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

YAMAHA Y7F― R3

HONDA C8R250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA C8R250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

KAVげ ASAKI ZX25R

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA C8R250 RR

HOヽ DA CBR250 RR

KAνへ′ASAKiZX25R

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

HONDA Ci3R250 RR

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMAHA YZF‐ R3

HONDA C8R250 RR

YAMAHA YZF― R3

HONDA CBR250 RR

YAMARA YZF― R3

YAl,4AllA YZF― R3
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2109.850
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2'09.925

2=10.132

2110.209

2・10,985

2111.319

2'11.447

2'11.635

2'11,714

2111.355

2=12.382

2:42.677

2'12.887

2:12.874

2t13.506

214.436

2'14.462

2115,361

2'15,307
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189.474

187.500

185.386

187.826

188.482

186.528

182.741

186.851

184.932

185.886

184.932

186.528

185.249

187.326

189.807

1184_300

183.051

183.673

183.673

183_051

186.249

134_615

182.741

480.602

180.602

notes:Session red flagged at12:57

Race Condition :Fine
Time: 11:50

Weather Condition: Cloudy

Date: 7 June 2024

Chief Timekeeper

Time Kph

2024 2108.905 189.474

Clerk of the Course:

キ失マ′ヽ
12,Zlラ

Race Director

こ″
「

~
(υ「

フ
しι

/

t:>Dt NLoP 驚鸞婚移1諄鴫
・
皿給:ノ鶴" FyS |ゴ饉扇量選璽 薦 淵ア 轟

―
葬 轟 摯

0 鰐I露:ダ 費酔

す
レ

FDα `留レ1磯塀 遅囮ロ  タ″翻朧  澤硼

“

げ

」盪1卜1属日コ




